



NS0-192^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Support Engineer

Pass NetApp NS0-192 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/ns0-192.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

You have a vSphere Essentials Plus environment configured with NetApp LUNs for datastores. You are backing up the environment using the SnapCenter Plug-in for VMware vSphere. However, you are having problems performing restore operations using SnapCenter.

What is a reason for this problem?

- A. NetApp Virtual Storage Console is required for restore operations.
- B. Only NFS datastores are supported with SnapCenter.
- C. A Windows-based vCenter Server is required.
- D. VMware Storage vMotion is not licensed.

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <http://docs.netapp.com/ocsc-40/index.jsp?topic=%2Fcom.netapp.doc.ocsc-dpg-vm%2FGUID49D66AC0-F012-4993-80BD-8F3353F80220.html>

QUESTION 2

Users are experiencing Kerberos authentication problems when attempting to access CIFS shares on the AcmeFS01 SVM. However, users are able to access shares hosted on Windows servers. You verify that network connectivity, between the SVM and the domain controllers, is working correctly.

What should you do to troubleshoot the authentication issue?

- A. Ensure that the time on the ONTAP cluster is correct.
- B. Verify that the users\' computers can resolve DNS hostnames.
- C. Verify that the users\' computers can ping the SVM data LIF.
- D. Verify that the SVM data LIF is on its home port.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Which three protocols does ONTAP support for ALUA? (Choose three.)

- A. CIFS
- B. FCoE
- C. iSCSI
- D. FC



E. NFS

Correct Answer: BCD

QUESTION 4

When you expand an aggregate, the spare partitions can be added as only a new RAID group, even though the current RAID group size is large enough for the current and new partitions.

In this scenario, which statement is correct?

- A. The partitions to be added share disks with the partitions in the existing RAID group.
- B. RAID group size is used only when dealing with non-partitioned disks.
- C. Only nonpartitioned disks can be added to a RAID group with existing partitions.
- D. The aggregate must be converted to RAID-TEC to expand RAID groups using partitions.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Which two statements are true concerning FlexClone volumes? (Choose two.)

- A. A FlexClone volume can be created in a different aggregate than the parent volume if space is an issue.
- B. A FlexClone volume is created with the same language setting as its parent.
- C. A FlexClone volume is created, any LUNs present in the parent volume are already online and mapped.
- D. A FlexClone volume is a point-in-time, writable copy of the parent FlexVol volume.

Correct Answer: BD

Reference:

<https://library.netapp.com/ecmdocs/ECMP1196986/html/GUID-284A0B23-DE4D-4E97-B333EF4646D2CB1D.html>

[Latest NS0-192 Dumps](#)

[NS0-192 Study Guide](#)

[NS0-192 Exam Questions](#)